Typ Ne matua Jara Matu
1 4 mapta Hopaoii - OmMY
2 4 mapTta Hedram - Anait
3 5 mapTa Asusron - Kelpresanmsia
| 4 5 mapTta Tanant - Bapc
5 6 mapTa bumkek-Curi - ©3ren
6 6 mapra Abnam-ATa - Hnbupe
7 6 Mapra Aunra - Mypac-FOnaiiren
8 10 MapTa Anaii - ©3ren
9 10 mapra Kuipresanrsid - bumkex-Carn
10 11 mapta bapc - Asuaron
2 11 11 mapra HnGupc - Tanaar
12 12 mapra Mypac-IOnaiires - AGabim-Ara
13
14
12-25 mapra
15
16
17
3 18
19
20
21
22
23
24
4 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
5 32
33 13 anpena bumkex-CHrH - Mypac-IOnaiiren
34 13 anpenn Enren - Hnbupc
35 13 anpens Kniprerantsis - Bape
36 18 anpens Anaii - Bapc
37 18 anpens Hnbupc - Kuipruzarmsin
38 19 anpena Mypac-lOnaiiren - Osren
6 39 19 anpens Jlopnoii - bumkek-Curh
40 20 anpens Hedran - Asnsron
41 20 anpens OmMY - Tanaat
42 20 anpens Agra - AGasin-Ata
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65

Hedyrum - Bape
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Abaemmn-ATa - bumkex-CHTH
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Amnaii - Mypac-lOuaiiren
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Hopnoii - Hnbupc

70

Tananr - Asuaron
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Oaren - AbasI-ATa

Ksipresanmsis - Anra
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